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KSDC FEE SCHEDULE

KAA $10.00/hr. | Administrators (max. $150)
KTA $10.00/hr. | KTA Members (Teachers) (max. $200)
KTA-9 10.00/hr. | .9 Part time teacher (max. $200) MUST TAKE 20 HRS.
KTA-8 10.00/hr. | .8 Part time teacher (max. $200) MUST TAKE 20 HRS
KTA-7 10.00/hr. | .7 Part time teacher (max. $200) MUST TAKE 20 HRS
KTA-6 10.00/hr. | .6 Part time teacher (max. $120)
KTA-5 10.00/hr. | .5 Part time teacher (max. $100)
KTA-4 10.00/hr. | .4 Part time teacher (max. $80)
KTA-3 10.00/hr. | .3 Part time teacher (max. $60)
KTA-2 10.00/hr. | .2 Part time teacher (max. $40)
KTA-1 10.00/hr. | .1 Part time teacher (max. $20)
TEACHER 7.00/hr. | (Max $140, MUST TAKE 20 HRS)
ASSISTANTS
PER DIEM SUB. No Fee | Substitute teachers
TEACHERS
KTSEA 7.00/hr. | Full time (max.$105), 15 hrs.
KTSEA-P 7.00/hr. | Part time (max. $70), 10 hrs.
KTSEFR 7.00/hr. | Full time (12 hrs. $84 max.) (Hired after 6/30/2003)
KTSEPR 7.00/hr. | Part time (8 hrs. $56 max.) (Hired after 6/30/2003)
SUPPORT STAFF No Fee
SUB
Non-represented No Fee | Non-represented employees
Employees
STUDENT 4.00/hr. | Student Teachers
TEACHERS
PRIVATE 4.00/hr. | Private School employees
RETIRED FROM 4.00/hr. | Retirees
KENTON
PARENT 7.00/hr. | Parents of KenTon students
RESIDENT 7.00/hr. | KenTon residents
BOCES 7.00/hr. | BOCES teachers
CREDITU 7.00/hr. | Kenmore Credit Union employees
OTHERS 11.00/hr. | Others not served by KSDC
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UNION HOURS, FEES, & STIPEND, HOURS & STIPEND, HIRED
HIRED BEFORE JULY 1, 2003 | AFTER JULY 1, 2003
KAA 25 hrs., $150 fee, $3,500 25 hrs., $150 fee, $3,500

stipend

$2,000 stipend

KTA 20 hrs., $200 fee, $2000 20 hrs., $200 fee, $2000
stipend stipend
KTATA’s 20 hrs., $140 fee, 20 hrs., $140 fee,

$2,000 stipend

KTA Substitute
Teachers

Per Diem Subs take a
minimum of 6 hours for a pay
increase. There are no
registration fees for per diem
sub. teachers.

Per Diem Subs take a
minimum of 6 hours for a pay
increase. There are no
registration fees for per diem
sub. teachers.

KTSEA-FULL TIME

15 hrs. $105 fee, $1050
stipend

12 hrs. $84 fee, $525 stipend

KTSEA-PART TIME

10 hrs. $70 fee, $525 stipend

8 hrs., $56 fee, $265 stipend




